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Dote & Tinre

of Exomination
Course Code Course

13.03.2023, Mon
(l0am-lpm) CC-1 Foundations ofYoga

15.03.2022, Wed
(10am-lpm) CC-2 Human Anatomy and Physiology -l

16.03.2023 Thu
(l0am-1pm) CC-21 Introduction to Hatha Yoga and It's Texts

27.03.2023 Mon
(l0am-1Pm) GEC.I Application of yoga

29.03.2023. Wed
(l0am-12p.m.) AECC-1 Communication English or MIL
31.03.2023 Fri
(10am-1pm) TS Tagore Studies

Date & Time
of Examinotion

Course Code Course

17.03.2023 Fri
(7am onward) CC.1 Yoga practicum-Il

20.03.2023 Mon
(7am onward) CC-2 Yoga Practicum-I

22.03.2023Wed
(7am onward) CC-21 Human Anatomy and Physiology Practicum-

I
28.03.2023 Tue
(10am onward )

GEC-I Application of yoga (practicum)

Dote & Time
of Exominotion

Course Code Course

13.03.2023, Mon
(10am-1pm) MS-CT1O1

Insights into Indian Philosophy

15.03.2022, Wed
(10am-1pm) MS-CT102

Applications of Hatha Yoga & Patanjali Yoga

16.03.2023 Thu
(10am-1pm) MS-CT.I03 Biomechanics and Kinesiology

20.03.2023 Mon
(1Oam-1pm) MS-CT-I04 Therapeutic Yoga

22.O3.2O23Wed
(10am-1pm) MS-CT-I05

Yoga And Strategic Management

23.03.2023 Thu
(7am onward) MS -CPIO6 Yoga Practices -I (Yoga Therapy Techniques)

24.O3.2023 Fri
(7am onward) MS _CPIO7

Practical Biomechanics and Kinesiology
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